



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		45490	GAUGE-DIPSTICK	1		
2		87717A 2	TUBE-DIPSTICK	1		
3		814702	COVER-PUSH ROD	1		
4	10	34470	SCREW	4		
5	27	814703	GASKET	1		2
6		36405	OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY	1		
7	27	34460	GASKET	1		
8	10	35339	SCREW (5/16-18 X 3/4 IN.)	2		
9		52146	SCREEN-OIL PUMP PICKUP	1		
10	10	35366	SCREW (1/4-20 X 9/16 IN.)	1		
11		60717	SUPPORT-OIL PUMP	1		
12	22	805632	CONNECTOR	1	W/O REMOTE OIL	
13		14957	OIL FILTER	1	W/O REMOTE OIL	
14		59341A 1	COVER ASSEMBLY	1		
15	26	97335	SEAL-OIL	1		2
16	27	49953	GASKET	1		2
17	10	35366	SCREW (1/4-20 X 9/16 IN.)	8		
18		810845	OIL PAN	1		
19	27	810846	GASKET SET	1		2
20	10	34500	SCREW (5/16-18 X 5/8 IN.)	2		
20	10	72607	SCREW (1/4-20 X 5/8 IN.)	14		
21	10	49956	SCREW-DRAIN	1		
22	27	49955	GASKET-DRAIN	1		
-	27	810846A90	GASKET SET - OVERHAUL	1		